Selected Policy Review and Approval Details

Area of the School
Curriculum
Curriculum
Finance

Finance

Finance

Full Govs

Full Govs

Full Govs

Full Govs

Full Govs

H&S and Site
H&S and Site
H&S and Site
H&S and Site
H&S and Site
Pupil and Parents
Pupil and Parents
Pupil and Parents
Pupil and Parents
Staffing

Staffing

Staffing

Staffing

Staffing

Staffing

Staffing

Policy Reference
Co6
C12
F02
FO4
FO5
GO1
G02
GO03
G09
G11
HO1
HO3
H10
H13
H18
P02
P10
P13
P19
S01
S02
S08
S09
S16
S18a
S33

Policy Name

Careers / Provider Access

Sex and Relationships

Charging and Remissions

Governor Allowances

Teachers Pay

Admissions

Complaints Procedure

Data protection (GDPR) Policy

S.E.N information report and SEN policy
Staff Discipline & Dismissal

Accessibility Plan

Safeguarding Policy & Child Protection Policy
Health and Safety Policy (including statements)
Disaster Recovery plan

First Aid Policy

Freedom of Information

Supporting Students with medical conditions
Promoting Positive Behaviour

Suspensions and Permanent Exclusions

Staff Code of Conduct

Allegations against staff

Staff Capability - Non Teachers

Staff Capability - Teachers

Staff Grievance

Safer Employment and Criminal Convictions Policy
ECT Policy

Review Date Approved by Governors Date

27/09/2023 Approved at September Governors meeting
11/09/2023 Currently at review

27/09/2023 Approved at September Governors meeting
25/07/2022 In date

01/12/2022 Currently in draft form awaiting final legislative sign off

27/09/2023 Approved at September Governors meeting
27/09/2023 Approved at September Governors meeting
27/09/2023 Approved at September Governors meeting
27/09/2023 Approved at September Governors meeting
02/10/2020 Nov 2020 (LA policy)

27/09/2023 Approved at September Governors meeting
27/09/2023 Approved at September Governors meeting
27/09/2023 Approved at September Governors meeting
04/07/2019 Currently being rewritten

27/09/2023 Approved at September Governors meeting
27/09/2023 Approved at September Governors meeting
27/09/2023 Approved at September Governors meeting
27/09/2023 Approved at September Governors meeting
18/09/2023 Currently at review

27/09/2023 Approved at September Governors meeting
23/01/2023 Feb 2023 (LA policy)

23/01/2023 Feb 2023 (LA policy)

23/01/2023 Feb 2023 (LA policy)

23/01/2023 Feb 2023 (LA policy)

18/09/2022 May 2023 (LA policy)

27/09/2023 Approved at September Governors meeting

Update By
26/09/2024
10/09/2024
26/09/2024
24/07/2025
01/12/2023
26/09/2024
26/09/2026
26/09/2025
26/09/2025
02/10/2022
26/09/2026
26/09/2024
26/09/2025
03/07/2020
26/09/2024
26/09/2024
26/09/2024
26/09/2024
17/09/2024
26/09/2026
23/01/2024
22/01/2026
22/01/2026
22/01/2025
17/09/2024
26/09/2024



